
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 



Required Items Price (incl. GST) 

Professional Fee 

Transportation 

Mortuary Care 

Coffin or Casket 

Crematorium & Cemetery 



Legal Documents 

Optional Items Price (incl. GST) 

Viewing 

Additional Service Options 



Memorialisation 

Bowra & O’Dea Mortuary Locations 
 

 

 

Crematoria - Owned by the Metropolitan Cemeteries Board 
 

 

 

 



 
Unattended Burial Package Price (incl. GST) $9,300 

 

 Included 

1. 

 

2. 
3.  

4.  

5. 

6. 

7.  
8.  

9.  
10. 
11. 
12. 

 Optional Items Provided by Bowra & O’Dea Price (incl. GST)  

13. 

14. 

Additional Items Provided by Third Party Supplier Price (incl. GST) 
15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

Not Included or Permitted 
 20.  

21. 

22. 
a. 
b. 

23. 

24. 
25. 

 Terms & Conditions   

26. 

 27.   

 28.   

 29.   

 30.   

31. 

32. 



 
Unattended Cremation Package Price (incl. GST) $6,100 

 

Included 
1. 

 2.  

3.  

4.  

5. 

6. 

7.  

8.  

9. 

10. 

11. 
 Optional Items Provided by Bowra & O’Dea Price (incl. GST)  

12. 

13. 

14. 

Not Included or Permitted 
 15.  

16. 

17. 
 

 

 

18. 

19. 

20. 
 Terms & Conditions   

 21.   

 22.   

 23.   

 24.   

25. 

26. 



    Cremation Only Package 
Price (incl. GST) $8,600 

Recommended for up to 50 mourners with 2 staff in attendance 
 Included 

1. 

 

2. 
3.  

4.  

5. 

6. 

7.  
8.  
9.  
10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

 Optional Items Provided by Bowra & O’Dea Price (incl. GST)  

15. 

16. 
17. 

*Optional Items Provided by Third Party Supplier Price (incl. GST) 
18. 
19. 

20. 

21. 

Not Included or Permitted 
 22. 26.  

23. 27. 
24. 28. 

25. 
 
 
 

 

Terms and Conditions 
29. 
30. 

31. 
32. 

33. 
34. 



Direct Cremation Package Price (incl. GST) $4,170 

Included 

1. 

2. 

3.  

4.  

5. 

6. 

7.  

8.  

 
Optional Items Provided by Bowra & O’Dea Price (incl. GST) 

9.  

 

Not Included or Permitted 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

 

 

 

 

Terms and Conditions 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 



Required Items Price (incl. GST) 

Professional Fee 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Transportation 

Mortuary Care 

Coffin or Casket 



Crematorium & Cemetery 

Legal Documents 

Optional Items Price (incl. GST) 

Viewing 

Additional Service Options 



Memorialisation 

Bowra & O’Dea Mortuary Locations 

Crematoria - Owned by the Metropolitan Cemeteries Board 



Required Items Price (incl. GST) 

Professional Fee 

• 

• 

• 

Transportation 

Mortuary Care 

Coffin or Casket 



Crematorium & Cemetery 

Legal Documents 

Optional Items Price (incl. GST) 

Viewing 

Additional Service Options 



Memorialisation 

Bowra & O’Dea Mortuary Locations 

Crematoria - Owned by the Metropolitan Cemeteries Board 


